
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Sunday 1st October Club Steve Western - Male Guitar Vocalist 9pm

Friday 6th October Club Shannen Donnelly - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 7th October Club Gracie Mac - International Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 13th October Club Vinny Mack - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 14th October Club Downtowns - Male Duo - Soul & Motown 9pm

Friday 20th October Club Kayla - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 21st October Club Tucana - 3 Piece Band Female lead Performing in Halloween Costume 9pm

Sunday 22nd October Club Daniel Winters - Male Solo Act 9pm

Monday 23rd October Club Michelle Lee- Female Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 24th October Club Michael Pickstone - Male Solo act with Guitar 9pm

Wednesday 25th October Club Katie Jay - Female Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 26th October Club Ian Craig - Male Solo act with Guitar 9pm

Friday 27th October Club Jordan Yates - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 28th October Club Alvor - Male Party Band - Performing In Halloween Costume 9pm

Sunday 29th October Club Amy Hannam - Female Solo Act 9pm
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